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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 4 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
3.11.2018 - 10:47 Results
Estonian Records 57.51 ALJAND Martti TOP Szczecin (POL) 9.12.2011
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 59.32 ALLIKVEE Martin GARANT Herning (DEN) 12.12.2013
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:01.91 SOVTSA Mark TOP Anyksciai (LTU) 5.05.2018
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:04.87 GRITSÕK Alan GARANT Keila 2.06.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 1:02.30 SELI Karel EST Tartu 29.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 1:05.37 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 30.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 1:10.66 MILK Karl Mattias EST Tartu 12.11.2017

Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:15.28 403
50m: 35.87 35.87 100m: 1:15.28 39.41

2. SILBER Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.76 380
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:16.76 40.45

3. GREISKANS Aleksandrs 05 Rezekne 1:19.03 348
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:19.03 41.02

4. BOLSHAKOV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.73 339
50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:19.73 43.40

5. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 1:20.49 329
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:20.49 43.05

6. MESIATS Georgy 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:22.20 309
50m: 38.05 38.05 100m: 1:22.20 44.15

7. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.30 267
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:26.30 46.50

8. LOOKE Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:26.65 264
50m: 40.17 40.17 100m: 1:26.65 46.48

9. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.23 250
50m: 40.84 40.84 100m: 1:28.23 47.39

10. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.28 226
50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:31.28 48.44

11. BERG Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.69 223
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:31.69 47.94

12. HANSEN Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.54 217
50m: 43.06 43.06 100m: 1:32.54 49.48

13. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.87 214
50m: 43.12 43.12 100m: 1:32.87 49.75

14. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:32.89 214
50m: 42.78 42.78 100m: 1:32.89 50.11

15. KAZAKOV Fedor 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:35.05 200
50m: 46.34 46.34 100m: 1:35.05 48.71

16. JARJOMENKO Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.40 198
50m: 46.99 46.99 100m: 1:35.40 48.41

17. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.49 180
50m: 46.33 46.33 100m: 1:38.49 52.16
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 4, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

18. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:40.71 168
50m: 47.19 47.19 100m: 1:40.71 53.52

19. EIGIRD Erik 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:41.43 164
50m: 48.67 48.67 100m: 1:41.43 52.76

20. KANGUR Artur 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:41.94 162
50m: 47.69 47.69 100m: 1:41.94 54.25

21. ROMANOV Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:42.22 161
50m: 49.33 49.33 100m: 1:42.22 52.89

22. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:47.92 136
50m: 51.50 51.50 100m: 1:47.92 56.42

23. JALAKAS Aleksander 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:57.45 106
50m: 53.88 53.88 100m: 1:57.45 1:03.57

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. LIKITIN Danila 03 Saint-Petersburg 1:08.99 523
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:08.99 36.51

2. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.00 480
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:11.00 38.26

3. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:11.20 476
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:11.20 37.78

4. OJALA Ander 03 Keila Swimclub 1:12.75 446
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:12.75 38.87

5. KUDRJAVCEVS Pavels 03 Rezekne 1:14.27 419
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:14.27 39.67

6. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 1:14.38 417
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:14.38 39.11

7. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.84 394
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:15.84 40.36

8. MURAVIEV Danila 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:15.89 393
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:15.89 40.03

9. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:18.79 351
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:18.79 41.37

10. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.94 349
50m: 37.40 37.40 100m: 1:18.94 41.54

11. STRASSOV Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.13 334
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:20.13 42.77

12. KRASILNIKOV Karl-Johan 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.59 164
50m: 48.00 48.00 100m: 1:41.59 53.59



Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 4.11.2018 13:10 - Page 3

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open

1. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.39 675
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:03.39 33.62

2. LIPNITSKII Karl 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:04.25 648
50m: 30.20 30.20 100m: 1:04.25 34.05

3. LIKITIN Danila 03 Saint-Petersburg 1:08.99 523
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:08.99 36.51

4. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.00 480
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:11.00 38.26

5. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:11.20 476
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:11.20 37.78

6. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.03 460
50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:12.03 38.10

7. OJALA Ander 03 Keila Swimclub 1:12.75 446
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:12.75 38.87

8. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:12.83 445
50m: 34.93 34.93 100m: 1:12.83 37.90

9. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:13.56 432
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:13.56 38.94

10. KUDRJAVCEVS Pavels 03 Rezekne 1:14.27 419
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:14.27 39.67

11. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 1:14.38 417
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:14.38 39.11

12. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:15.28 403
50m: 35.87 35.87 100m: 1:15.28 39.41

13. KUTERGIN Julius 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.81 394
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:15.81 40.25

14. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.84 394
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:15.84 40.36

15. MURAVIEV Danila 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:15.89 393
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:15.89 40.03

16. SILBER Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.76 380
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:16.76 40.45

17. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:18.79 351
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:18.79 41.37

18. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.94 349
50m: 37.40 37.40 100m: 1:18.94 41.54

19. GREISKANS Aleksandrs 05 Rezekne 1:19.03 348
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:19.03 41.02

20. BOLSHAKOV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.73 339
50m: 36.33 36.33 100m: 1:19.73 43.40

21. STRASSOV Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.13 334
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:20.13 42.77
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 1:20.49 329
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:20.49 43.05

23. MESIATS Georgy 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:22.20 309
50m: 38.05 38.05 100m: 1:22.20 44.15

24. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.30 267
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:26.30 46.50

25. LOOKE Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:26.65 264
50m: 40.17 40.17 100m: 1:26.65 46.48

26. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.23 250
50m: 40.84 40.84 100m: 1:28.23 47.39

27. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.28 226
50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:31.28 48.44

28. BERG Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.69 223
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:31.69 47.94

29. HANSEN Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.54 217
50m: 43.06 43.06 100m: 1:32.54 49.48

30. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.87 214
50m: 43.12 43.12 100m: 1:32.87 49.75

31. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:32.89 214
50m: 42.78 42.78 100m: 1:32.89 50.11

32. KAZAKOV Fedor 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:35.05 200
50m: 46.34 46.34 100m: 1:35.05 48.71

33. JARJOMENKO Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.40 198
50m: 46.99 46.99 100m: 1:35.40 48.41

34. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.49 180
50m: 46.33 46.33 100m: 1:38.49 52.16

35. ROOTS Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:40.71 168
50m: 47.19 47.19 100m: 1:40.71 53.52

36. EIGIRD Erik 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:41.43 164
50m: 48.67 48.67 100m: 1:41.43 52.76

37. KRASILNIKOV Karl-Johan 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.59 164
50m: 48.00 48.00 100m: 1:41.59 53.59

38. KANGUR Artur 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:41.94 162
50m: 47.69 47.69 100m: 1:41.94 54.25

39. ROMANOV Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:42.22 161
50m: 49.33 49.33 100m: 1:42.22 52.89

40. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:47.92 136
50m: 51.50 51.50 100m: 1:47.92 56.42

41. JALAKAS Aleksander 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:57.45 106
50m: 53.88 53.88 100m: 1:57.45 1:03.57


